
Date Time Opponent Location

Thurs, Feb. 29 4:00pm
Covenant Christian

Academy*
Away

Tues, Mar. 5 4:00pm Victory Baptist Away

Mon, Mar. 11 4:00pm
Sugar Hill Chritsian

Academy
Away @ Gary

Pirkle Park

Thurs, Mar. 21 4:00pm
Mountain Area

Christian Academy*
Home

Tues, Apr. 9 4:00pm Victory Baptist* Home

Thurs, Apr. 11 4:00pm
Mountain Area

Christian Academy*
Away

Mon, Apr. 15 4:00pm
Comenant Christian

Academy*
Home

Coach Mila Shvets
lyddmila.shvets@fcsga.org

678-367-1222

Region Game = *
Tournament Game = **

Mountain Area Christian Academy- Morganton, GA
Covenant Christian Academy - Cumming, GA
Sugar Hill Christian Academy - Sugar Hill, GA 
Victory Baptist High School - Loganville, GA 
Bible Baptist Christian - Hampton, GA
North Georgia Christian Academy - Ellijay, GA
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Date Time Opponent Location

Tues, Apr. 16 4:00pm
Bible Baptist

Christian
Home

Fri, Apr. 19 4:00pm
North Georgia

Christian Academy*
Home

Mon, Apr. 22 4:00pm
Sugar Hill Christian

Academy
Home

Fri, May 3 TBA TBA** TBA

Sat, May 4 TBA TBA** TBA

continued


